Name

Wesley Moyer
Kelley Chambers
Zack Cosner
Michael Chambers
Reginald McPherson
Amy Wood

Kara Mauerhan
Shay Purser

Julie Hopper-Butler

Department

Jail Operations

District Attorney

Temporary Pool

Detention Minimum Security
Jail Operations

Tax Assessor

Tax Assessor

Tax Assessor

Tax Assessor

Dept #
5030
3501
1001
5050
5030
3101
3101
3101
3101

COMMISSIONERS' COURT
HUMAN RESOURCES-APPOINTMENTS

June 11, 2012

Title

Detention Officer

Legal Secretary |

Temporary (Grounds Keeper)
Detention Officer

Detention Officer

Vehicle Registration Clerk
Vehicle Registration Clerk
Vehicle Registration Clerk
Vehicle Registration Clerk PT

Salary
$33,015
$30,470
$9 / HR
$33,015
$34,666
$24,350
$24,350
$24,350
$12 / HR

Grade
550
533
703
550
550
530
530
530
530

% over Min
0%
0%
0%
0%
5%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Effective Date Notes

6/18/2012
6/18/2012
6/18/2012
6/18/2012
6/18/2012
6/19/2012
6/19/2012
6/19/2012
6/19/2012

Has directly related experience
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